Confidential
8/11/2010
Hardy Imports, Inc.
352-382-1776  Fax: 813-527-9993
Email: info@hardyimport.com
Part Number Description Wt # Ga. Load Color Quantity
SB-4-96-16 4" x 96" Step BEAM 16 ga 22.1 16 4000 Orange
SB-4-108-16 4" x 108" Step BEAM 16 ga 24.59 16 3130 Orange
SB-4-120-16 4" x 120" Step BEAM 16 ga 27.09 16 2700 Orange
SB-4-144-16 4" x 144" Step BEAM 16 ga 32.08 16 1900 Orange
SB-4-96-15 4" x 96" Step BEAM 15 ga 26.22 15 5000 Orange
SB-4-108-15 4" x 108" Step BEAM 15 ga 29.23 15 4000 Orange
SB-4-120-15 4" x 120" Step BEAM 15 ga 32.24 15 3150 Orange
SB-4-144-15 4" x 144" Step BEAM 15 ga 38.27 15 2200 Orange
SB-4.5-96-15 4 1/2" x 96" Step BEAM 15 ga 28 15 5690 Orange
SB-4.5-108-15 4 1/2" x 108" Step BEAM 15 ga 31.3 15 4600 Orange
SB-4.5-120-15 4 1/2" x 120" Step BEAM 15 ga 34.54 15 3630 Orange
SB-4.5-144-15 4 1/2" x 144" Step BEAM 15 ga 40.9 15 2510 Orange
SB-5-96-15 5" x 96" Step BEAM 15 ga 28.37 15 7200 Orange
SB-5-108-15 5" x 108" Step BEAM 15 ga 31.65 15 5690 Orange
SB-5-120-15 5" x 120" Step BEAM 15 ga 34.93 15 4600 Orange
SB-5-144-15 5" x 144" Step BEAM 15 ga 41.49 15 3190 Orange
SB-5.5-96-15 5 1/2" x 96" Step BEAM 15 ga 30.18 15 9230 Orange
SB-5.5-108-15 5 1/2" x 108" Step BEAM 15 ga 33.69 15 7285 Orange
SB-5.5-120-15 5 1/2" x 120" Step BEAM 15 ga 37.2 15 5890 Orange
SB-5.5-144-15 5 1/2" x 144" Step BEAM 15 ga 44.21 15 4100 Orange
SB-6.25-108-14 6 1/4" x 108" Step BEAM 14 ga 43.9 14 11300 Orange
SB-6.25-120-14 6 1/4" x 120" Step BEAM 14 ga 48.3 14 9500 Orange
SB-6.25-132-14 6 1/4" x 132" Step BEAM 14 ga 52.8 14 7300 Orange
SB-6.25-144-14 6 1/4" x 144" Step BEAM 14 ga 57.2 14 6500 Orange
Part Number Description Wt # Ga. Load Color Quantity
PS-36-16 Pallet Support 36" 16 ga 5 16 - Zinc Plated
PS-42-16 Pallet Support 42" 16 ga 5.3 16 - Zinc Plated
PS-48-16 Pallet Support 48" 16 ga 6.59 16 - Zinc Plated
PS-42-14 Pallet Support 42" 14 ga 7.3 14 - Zinc Plated
SC-WB Safety Clip with Barrel End 0.04 - Zinc Plated
SRC-3-RC 3 Rivet End Connector with Safety Clip 1.01 - Unpainted
RS-8-12 Row Spacer 8" - 12 ga 1.3 12 - Unpainted
RS-10-12 Row Spacer 10" - 12 ga 1.7 12 - Unpainted
RS-12-12 Row Spacer 12" - 12 ga 2.1 12 - Unpainted
ANC-.5-4 Anchors 1/2" x 4" 0.7 - Unpainted
Step Beams
Pallet Rack Accessories
Confidential
8/11/2010
Hardy Imports, Inc.
352-382-1776  Fax: 813-527-9993
Email: info@hardyimport.com
Part Number Description Wt # Ga. Load Color Quantity
UFW-KD-42-3-158-96-
14
3"x1 5/8"x 96" Post & bracing with welded standard
footplate Upright Frame 15460 lb load capacity per frame
w/ Beam spacing ≤60" 14 GAUGE 41.68 14 15460 Green
UFW-KD-42-3-158-120-
14
3"x1 5/8"x 120" Post & bracing with welded standard
footplate Upright Frame 15460 lb load capacity per frame
w/ Beam spacing ≤60" 14 GAUGE 52.11 14 15460 Green
UFW-KD-42-3-158-144-
14
3"x1 5/8"x 144" Post & bracing with welded standard
footplate Upright Frame 15460 lb load capacity per frame
w/ Beam spacing ≤60" 14 GAUGE 61.77 14 15460 Green
UFW-KD-42-3-158-192-
14
3"x1 5/8"x 192" Post & bracing with welded standard
footplate Upright Frame 15460 lb load capacity per frame
w/ Beam spacing ≤60" 14 GAUGE 81.87 14 15460 Green
Part Number Description Wt # Ga. Load Color Quantity
UFW-KD-42-3-3-96-14
3"x3"x 96" Post & bracing with welded standard footplate
Upright Frame 21300 lb load capacity per frame w/ Beam
spacing ≤60"  14 GAUGE 52.42 14 21300 Green
UFW-KD-42-3-3-120-
14
3"x3"x 120" Post & bracing with welded standard
footplate Upright Frame 21300 lb load capacity per frame
w/ Beam spacing ≤60" 14 GAUGE 65.57 14 21300 Green
UFW-KD-42-3-3-144-
14
3"x3"x 144" Post & bracing with welded standard
footplate Upright Frame 21300 lb load capacity per frame
w/ Beam spacing ≤60" 14 GAUGE 77.90 14 21300 Green
UFW-KD-42-3-3-192-
14
3"x3"x 192" Post & bracing with welded standard
footplate Upright Frame 21300 lb load capacity per frame
w/ Beam spacing ≤60" 14 GAUGE 103.39 14 21300 Green
Part Number Description Wt # Ga. Load Color Quantity
WU-HB-33-36  Horizontal Bracing for 3"x3" 36" Upright 1.94 16 n/a Green
WU-HB-33-42  Horizontal Bracing for 3"x3" 42" Upright 2.31 16 n/a Green
WU-HB-33-48  Horizontal Bracing  for 3"x3" 48" Upright 2.69 16 n/a Green
WU-DB-158-36  Diagonal Bracing for 36" Upright 2.88 16 n/a Green
WU-DB-158-42  Diagonal Bracing for 42" Upright 3.31 16 n/a Green
WU-DB-158-48  Diagonal Bracing for 48" Upright 3.94 16 n/a Green
FP-STD  Standard Footplate/ea.  0.7 n/a Plated
FP-SSMC  Seismic Footplate/ea.  4.46 n/a Plated
SP-2mm  2.0mm shim plate/ea.  0.3 n/a Plated
SP-3mm  3.0mm shim plate/ea.  0.4 n/a Plated
3" x 1 5/8" Welded Upright Frames KD
3" x 3" Welded Upright Frames KD
Welded Upright Accessories
Confidential
8/11/2010
Hardy Imports, Inc.
352-382-1776  Fax: 813-527-9993
Email: info@hardyimport.com
Part Number Description Wt # Ga. Load Color Quantity
UFB-36-3-3-96-14
3"x3"x 96" - 36" Deep 14 ga. Bolted Upright Frame 20000
lb load capacity per frame w/ Beam spacing ≤72" 53.58 14 20000 Green
UFB-36-3-3-120-14
3"x3"x 120" - 36" Deep 14 ga. Bolted Upright Frame
20000 lb load capacity per frame w/ Beam spacing  ≤72" 66 14 20000 Green
UFB-36-3-3-144-14
3"x3"x 144" - 36" Deep 15 ga. Bolted Upright Frame
20000 lb load capacity per frame w/ Beam spacing  ≤72" 72.34 14 20000 Green
UFB-36-3-3-192-14
3"x3"x 192" - 36" Deep 14 ga. Bolted Upright Frame
20000 lb load capacity per frame w/ Beam spacing  ≤72" 101.95 14 20000 Green
UFB-36-3-3-204-14
3"x3"x 204" - 36" Deep 14 ga. Bolted Upright Frame
20000 lb load capacity per frame w/ Beam spacing  ≤72" 110 14 20000 Green
UFB-36-3-3-276-13
3"x3"x 276" - 36" Deep 13 ga. Bolted Upright Frame
20000 lb load capacity per frame w/ Beam spacing  ≤48" 166.76 13 20000 Green
UFB-36-3-3-336-13
3"x3"x 336" - 36" Deep 13 ga. Bolted Upright Frame
20000 lb load capacity per frame w/ Beam spacing  ≤48" 197.82 13 20000 Green
UFB-42-3-3-96-14
3"x3"x 96" - 42" Deep 14 ga. Bolted Upright Frame 20000
lb load capacity per frame w/ Beam spacing ≤72" 55.68 14 20000 Green
UFB-42-3-3-120-14
3"x3"x 120" - 42" Deep 14 ga. Bolted Upright Frame
20000 lb load capacity per frame w/ Beam spacing  ≤72" 68.36 14 20000 Green
UFB-42-3-3-144-14
3"x3"x 144" - 42" Deep 14 ga. Bolted Upright Frame
17800 lb load capacity per frame w/ Beam spacing  ≤72" 80.67 14 17800 Green
UFB-42-3-3-192-14
3"x3"x 192" - 42" Deep 14 ga. Bolted Upright Frame
17800 lb load capacity per frame w/ Beam spacing  ≤72" 105.28 14 17800 Green
UFB-42-3-3-216-14
3"x3"x 216" - 42" Deep 14 ga. Bolted Upright Frame
21700 lb load capacity per frame w/ Beam spacing  ≤48" 118.78 14 21700 Green
UFB-42-3-3-240-14
3"x3"x 240" - 42" Deep 14 ga. Bolted Upright Frame
21700 lb load capacity per frame w/ Beam spacing  ≤48" 131.09 14 21700 Green
UFB-48-3-3-96-14
3"x3"x 96" - 48" Deep 14 ga. Bolted Upright Frame 20000
lb load capacity per frame w/ Beam spacing ≤72" 57.81 14 20000 Green
UFB-48-3-3-120-14
3"x3"x 120" - 48" Deep 14 ga. Bolted Upright Frame
20000 lb load capacity per frame w/ Beam spacing  ≤72" 70.78 14 20000 Green
UFB-48-3-3-144-14
3"x3"x 144" - 48" Deep 14 ga. Bolted Upright Frame
20000 lb load capacity per frame w/ Beam spacing  ≤72" 83.42 14 20000 Green
UFB-48-3-3-192-14
3"x3"x 192" - 48" Deep 14 ga. Bolted Upright Frame
20000 lb load capacity per frame w/ Beam spacing  ≤72" 108.7 14 20000 Green
3" x 3" Bolt Upright Frames KD
Confidential
8/11/2010
Hardy Imports, Inc.
352-382-1776  Fax: 813-527-9993
Email: info@hardyimport.com
Part Number Description Wt # Ga. Load Color Quantity
CUC-8-144 8" Cantilever Upright Columns 144" 268 11000 Orange
CUC-8-192 8" Cantilever Upright Columns 192" 364 11000 Orange
CB-8-48 8" Cantilever Bases 48" 96 n/a Orange
CA-4-48 4" Cantilever Arms 48" 34 2500 Orange
CA-5-48 5" Cantilever Arms 48" 43.5 4000 Orange
CXB-48 Cantilever X-Brace Set 48" 22 8 n/a Orange
CXB-60 Cantilever X-Brace Set 60" 24.25 8 n/a Orange
CXB-72 Cantilever X-Brace Set 72" 26.5 8 n/a Orange
CHB-48 Cantilever Horizontal Brace Set 48" 10 8 n/a Orange
CHB-60 Cantilever Horizontal Brace Set 60" 12 8 n/a Orange
CHB-72 Cantilever Horizontal Brace Set 72" 14 8 n/a Orange
CHA-M18-50 Bolt, Nut, Washer for Cantilever Arms Grade 5 0.44 8 n/a ZINC
CHA-M18-60 Bolt, Nut, Washer for Cantilever Base Grade 5 0.56 8 n/a ZINC
CHA-M12-40 Bolt, Nut, Washer for Cantilever Bracing Grade 5 0.17 8 n/a ZINC
Part Number Description Wt # Ga. Load Color Quantity
CUC-8-144-HDG 8" Cantilever Upright Columns 144" 268 11000 HDG
CUC-8-192-HDG 8" Cantilever Upright Columns 192" 364 11000 HDG
CB-8-48-HDG 8" Cantilever Bases 48" 96 n/a HDG
CA-4-48-HDG 4" Cantilever Arms 48" 34 2500 HDG
CA-5-48-HDG 5" Cantilever Arms 48" 43.5 4000 HDG
CXB-48-HDG Cantilever X-Brace Set 48" 22 8 n/a HDG
CXB-60-HDG Cantilever X-Brace Set 60" 24.25 8 n/a HDG
CXB-72-HDG Cantilever X-Brace Set 72" 26.5 8 n/a HDG
CHB-48-HDG Cantilever Horizontal Brace Set 48" 10 8 n/a HDG
CHB-60-HDG Cantilever Horizontal Brace Set 60" 12 8 n/a HDG
CHB-72-HDG Cantilever Horizontal Brace Set 72" 14 8 n/a HDG
CHA-M18-50 Bolt, Nut, Washer for Cantilever Arms Grade 5 0.44 8 n/a ZINC
CHA-M18-60 Bolt, Nut, Washer for Cantilever Base Grade 5 0.56 8 n/a ZINC
CHA-M12-40 Bolt, Nut, Washer for Cantilever Bracing Grade 5 0.17 8 n/a ZINC
I-Beam Cantilever - Powder Coated
I-Beam Cantilever - Hot Dipped Galvanized
Confidential
8/11/2010
Hardy Imports, Inc.
352-382-1776  Fax: 813-527-9993
Email: info@hardyimport.com
Part Number Description Wt # Ga. Load Color Quantity
1-1/2"x1-1/2" 14 Ga. Angle Post
RR-AP-24-14 1-1/2"x1-1/2" 14 Ga. Angle Post 2' 1.46 14 Gray
RR-AP-36-14 1-1/2"x1-1/2" 14 Ga. Angle Post 3'  2.10 14 Gray
RR-AP-48-14 1-1/2"x1-1/2" 14 Ga. Angle Post 4' 2.92 14 Gray
RR-AP-60-14 1-1/2"x1-1/2" 14 Ga. Angle Post 5' 3.65 14 Gray
RR-AP-72-14 1-1/2"x1-1/2" 14 Ga. Angle Post 6' 4.40 14 Gray
RR-AP-84-14 1-1/2"x1-1/2" 14 Ga. Angle Post 7' 5.11 14 Gray
RR-AP-96-14 1-1/2"x1-1/2" 14 Ga. Angle Post 8' 5.85 14 Gray
RR-AP-108-14 1-1/2"x1-1/2" 14 Ga. Angle Post 9' 6.58 14 Gray
RR-AP-144-14 1-1/2"x1-1/2" 14 Ga. Angle Post 12' 8.77 14 Gray
1-7/8"x1-7/8" 14 Ga. Angle Post HD
RR-APHD-36-14 1-7/8"x1-7/8" 14 Ga. Angle Post HD 3' 2.52 14 Gray
RR-APHD-48-14 1-7/8"x1-7/8" 14 Ga. Angle Post HD 4' 3.36 14 Gray
RR-APHD-60-14 1-7/8"x1-7/8" 14 Ga. Angle Post HD 5' 4.20 14 Gray
RR-APHD-72-14 1-7/8"x1-7/8" 14 Ga. Angle Post HD 6' 5.04 14 Gray
RR-APHD-84-14 1-7/8"x1-7/8" 14 Ga. Angle Post HD 7' 5.88 14 Gray
RR-APHD-96-14 1-7/8"x1-7/8" 14 Ga. Angle Post HD 8' 6.72 14 Gray
RR-APHD-108-14 1-7/8"x1-7/8" 14 Ga. Angle Post HD 10' 7.56 14 Gray
RR-APHD-144-14 1-7/8"x1-7/8" 14 Ga. Angle Post HD 12' 10.08 14 Gray
16 Ga. Double Rivet Beam
RR-ADRB-12-16 16 Ga. Double Rivet Beam 12" 0.72 16 Gray
RR-ADRB-15-16 16 Ga. Double Rivet Beam 15" 0.90 16 Gray
RR-ADRB-18-16 16 Ga. Double Rivet Beam 18" 1.08 16 Gray
RR-ADRB-24-16 16 Ga. Double Rivet Beam 24" 1.44 16 Gray
RR-ADRB-30-16 16 Ga. Double Rivet Beam 30" 1.80 16 Gray
RR-ADRB-36-16 16 Ga. Double Rivet Beam 36" 2.20 16 Gray
RR-ADRB-48-16 16 Ga. Double Rivet Beam 48" 2.88 16 Gray
Rivet Shelving
Confidential
8/11/2010
Hardy Imports, Inc.
352-382-1776  Fax: 813-527-9993
Email: info@hardyimport.com
Part Number Description Wt # Ga. Load Color Quantity
14 Ga. Double Rivet Beam
RR-ADRB-12-14 14 Ga. Double Rivet Beam 12" 1.12 14 Gray
RR-ADRB-18-14 14 Ga. Double Rivet Beam 18" 1.72 14 Gray
RR-ADRB-24-14 14 Ga. Double Rivet Beam 24" 2.31 14 Gray
RR-ADRB-30-14 14 Ga. Double Rivet Beam 30" 2.90 14 Gray
RR-ADRB-36-14 14 Ga. Double Rivet Beam 36" 3.50 14 Gray
RR-ADRB-48-14 14 Ga. Double Rivet Beam 48" 3.64 14 Gray
RR-ADRB-60-14 14 Ga. Double Rivet Beam 60" 4.55 14 Gray
RR-ADRB-69-14 14 Ga. Double Rivet Beam 69" 5.23 14 Gray
RR-ADRB-72-14 14 Ga. Double Rivet Beam 72" 5.46 14 Gray
RR-ADRB-96-14 14 Ga. Double Rivet Beam 96" 7.28 14 Gray
14 Ga. Double Rivet Channel Beam HD
RR-ADRCB-72-14 14 Ga. Double Rivet Channel Beam HD 72" 6.90 14 Gray
RR-ADRCB-96-14 14 Ga. Double Rivet Channel Beam HD 96" 9.20 14 Gray
14 Ga. Single Rivet Beams
RR-ASRB-12-14 14 Ga. Single Rivet Beams 12" 0.49 14 Gray
RR-ASRB-15-14 14 Ga. Single Rivet Beams 15" 0.61 14 Gray
RR-ASRB-18-14 14 Ga. Single Rivet Beams 18" 0.74 14 Gray
RR-ASRB-24-14 14 Ga. Single Rivet Beams 24" 0.98 14 Gray
RR-ASRB-30-14 14 Ga. Single Rivet Beams 30" 1.23 14 Gray
RR-ASRB-36-14 14 Ga. Single Rivet Beams 36" 1.47 14 Gray
RR-ASRB-42-14 14 Ga. Single Rivet Beams 42" 1.72 14 Gray
RR-ASRB-48-14 14 Ga. Single Rivet Beams 48" 1.96 14 Gray
16 Ga. Center Supports
RR-CS-12-16 16 Ga. CENTER SUPPORT w/HARDWARE 12" 0.93 16 Gray
RR-CS-18-16 16 Ga. CENTER SUPPORT w/HARDWARE 18" 1.39 16 Gray
RR-CS-24-16 16 Ga. CENTER SUPPORT w/HARDWARE 24" 1.87 16 Gray
RR-CS-30-16 16 Ga. CENTER SUPPORT w/HARDWARE 30" 2.31 16 Gray
RR-CS-36-16 16 Ga. CENTER SUPPORT w/HARDWARE 36" 2.75 16 Gray
RR-CS-48-16 16 Ga. CENTER SUPPORT w/HARDWARE 48" 3.65 16 Gray
Rivet Shelving Accessories
RR-TP-4-14 BOLTLESS TIE PLATE  4 POINT 0.13 14 Gray
RR-FPR-14 FOOT PLATE ASSEMBLY RIGHT-HAND  SINGLE POST 0.25 Gray
RR-FPL-14 FOOT PLATE ASSEMBLY LEFT-HAND  SINGLE POST 0.25 Gray
RR-FPD-14 FOOT PLATE ASSEMBLY  DOUBLE POST 0.44 Gray
Rivet Shelving
Confidential
8/11/2010
Hardy Imports, Inc.
352-382-1776  Fax: 813-527-9993
Email: info@hardyimport.com
Part Number Description Wt # Ga. Load Color Quantity
Republic-Style Post  on 1 1/2" Centers
RSP-85-1.5-14 Republic-Style 7' 1" Post - on 1 1/2" Centers 14 ga. 4.20 14  Gray
RSP-97-1.5-14 Republic-Style 8' 1" Post - on 1 1/2" Centers 14 ga. 4.80 14  Gray
Republic-Style Post on 1" Centers
RSP-87-1-14 Republic-Style 7' 3" Post - on 1" Centers 14 ga. 4.30 14  Gray
RSP-99-1-14 Republic-Style 8' 3" Post - on 1" Centers 14 ga. 4.90 14  Gray
Sway Braces
RSSB-12 Republic-Style 12" Sway Brace (16" Overall Length) 0.44 14  Gray
RSSB-18 Republic-Style 18" Sway Brace (22" Overall Length) 0.62 14  Gray
RSSB-24 Republic-Style 24" Sway Brace (27.5" Overall Length) 0.77 14  Gray
RSSB-36 Republic-Style 36" Sway Brace (39.75 Overall Length) 1.10 14  Gray
RSSB-48 Republic-Style 48" Sway Brace (52" Overall Length) 1.47 14  Gray
RSSB-29.44 Republic-Style 29 7/16" Sway Brace 0.85 14  Gray
RSSB-45.5 Republic-Style 45 1/2" Sway Brace 1.32 14  Gray
RSSB-54.875 Republic-Style 54 7/8" Sway Brace 1.60 14  Gray
Shelving Clips
RSC-01 Republic-Style Shelving Clips 0.10 14  Gray
Republic-Style Shelf Components
Confidential
8/11/2010
Hardy Imports, Inc.
352-382-1776  Fax: 813-527-9993
Email: info@hardyimport.com
Part Number Description Wt # Color Quantity
WD-24-45-3.6 24"deep x 45"wide WIRE DECK, ZINC PLATED 10.93
ZINC
PLATED
WD-36-45-3.6 36"deep x 45"wide WIRE DECK, ZINC PLATED 15.5
ZINC
PLATED
WD-36-46-3.6 36"deep x 46"wide WIRE DECK, ZINC PLATED 15.6
ZINC
PLATED
WD-42-45-3.6 42"deep X 45"wide WIRE DECK, ZINC PLATED 17.68
ZINC
PLATED
WD-42-46-3.6 42"deep x 46"wide WIRE DECK, ZINC PLATED 18.05
ZINC
PLATED
WD-42-48-3.6 42"deep x 48"wide WIRE DECK, ZINC PLATED 18.5
ZINC
PLATED
WD-48-45-3.7 48"deep x 45"wide WIRE DECK, ZINC PLATED 22.19
ZINC
PLATED
WD-48-46-3.7 48"deep x 46"wide WIRE DECK, ZINC PLATED 23.43
ZINC
PLATED
WDA-24-12-2.6
WIRE DECK FILLER PANEL 24"deep x 12"wide, ZINC
PLATED 4.17
ZINC
PLATED
WDA-36-12-2.6
WIRE DECK FILLER PANEL 36"deep x 12"wide, ZINC
PLATED 6.3
ZINC
PLATED
WDA-42-12-2.6
WIRE DECK FILLER PANEL 42"deep x 12"wide, ZINC
PLATED 6.95
ZINC
PLATED
WDA-48-12-2.6
WIRE DECK FILLER PANEL 48"deep x 12"wide, ZINC
PLATED 7.9
ZINC
PLATED
WDA-CS-36
WIRE DECK Snap-in Channel Support 36"deep, ZINC
PLATED (Must be used in pairs) 2.2
ZINC
PLATED
WDA-CS-42
WIRE DECK Snap-in Channel Support 42"deep, ZINC
PLATED (Must be used in pairs) 2.47
ZINC
PLATED
WDA-CS-48
WIRE DECK Snap-in Channel Support 48"deep, ZINC
PLATED (Must be used in pairs) 2.8
ZINC
PLATED
All products can be purchased by container loads only. High strength Q235 Steel.  Gauge Sizes are to the nearest guage
number.  PRICES ARE ALL IN FREIGHT INCLUDED TO YOUR DOOR! Terms 50% with order 50% upon arrival notice.  Hardy
has been importing goods since 1990 and selling, designing and patenting storage systems for nearly 50 years.  Phone, fax or
email us today.  Get the best value for your time and money, get Hardy!
Hardy Smart Deck -  Wire Decking
3 Braces
2500 lb
3 Braces
2500 lb
4 Braces
2500 lb
4 Braces
2500 lb
2 Braces
700 lb
Braces
Capacity
3 Braces
2500 lb
3 Braces
2500 lb
3 Braces
2500 lb
3 Braces
2500 lb
2 Braces
700 lb
2 Braces
700 lb
2 Braces
700 lb